
Competition Course Date Venue Strand

All In Summer LC Sat 19 Oct 2019 SAALC Development

2019 Hancock Prospecting Australian Short Course Championships LC Thu 24 - Sat 26 Oct 2019 MSAC Performance

Division 1 Meet 1 SC Sat 9 Nov 2019 SAALC Performance

Development Meet 1 LC Sun 10 Nov 2019 SAALC Development

2020 South Australian Open Water Swimming Championships OWS Sun 1 Dec 2019 West Lakes Rowing Course Performance

Division 1 Meet 2 LC Sat 14 Dec 2019 SAALC Performance

Development Meet 2 LC Sun 15 Dec 2019 SAALC Development

2020 South Australian Country Championships LC Thur 9 - Sun 12 Jan 2020 Murray Bridge Swimming Pool Performance

2020 South Australian Swimming Championships LC Sat 18 - Thur 23 Jan 2020 SAALC Performance

Division 1 Meet 3 LC Sat 22 Feb 2020 SAALC Performance

Twilight Bash LC Sat 22 Feb 2020 SAALC Participation

Division 1 Meet 4 LC Sat 14 March 2020 SAALC Performance

2020 Mad March Titles LC Fri 27 - Sun 29 March 2020 SAALC Development

2020 Hancock Prospecting Australian Age Swimming Championships LC Tue 7 - Tue 14 April 2020 HBF Stadium Performance

2020 Hancock Prospecting Australian Swimming Championships LC Fri 17 - Wed 22 April 2020 HBF Stadium Performance

All In Winter SC Sat 23 May 2020 SAALC Development

2020 Hancock Prospecting Australian Swimming Championships (Olympic Trials) LC Sun 14 - Fri 19 Jun SAALC Performance

Division 1 Meet 1 SC Sat 27 Jun SAALC Performance

Development Meet SC Sun 28 Jun SAALC Development

2020 South Australian Short Course Championships SC Wed 15 - Sun 19 Jul SAALC Performance
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Swimming SA Competitions Calendar
1 October 2019 - 31 September 2020


